AFEHLIMJA 3A BPABOTYBAHE HA PEMYBIMKA MAKEOOHNJA
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LleHTap 3a
BpaboTyBare
2

Beposo
Butona
BanaHnpoBo
Benec
BuHuua
leBrenuja
[ocTneap
Oebap
HenyeBo
Oemup Xucap
KaBagapum
Knyeso
KouaHu
KpatoBo
Kpuea NanaHka
KpyLieso
KymaHoBo
MakegoHckun Bpog
HeroTuHo
Oxpua
Mpunen
Mpobuwtun
Pagosuw
PeceH
CseTu Huikone
Ha rpag Ckonje
Crtpyra
Ctpymuua
TeTtoBO
LWtun

BkynHo

BkynHo
Ce XKenn
3 4
1587 685
7374 3551
702 281
4267 1824
859 297
1329 580
7081 2313
2010 554
1598 667
1121 517
3107 1457
4162 1777
3451 1193
987 467
3358 1625
1095 420
10923 4085
1412 581
1351 635
4686 2123
9531 4222
1513 668
1847 762
1648 692
1661 608
20278 8349
3291 1305
3645 1491
13505 4224
2878 1192
122257 49145

MakegoHum
Ce XKenn
5 6
1399 621
6439 3117
548 227
3552 1639
668 247
1268 562
2060 940
66 27
1484 626
1094 503
2846 1346
2355 1193
3065 1070
957 454
3230 1570
762 331
6090 2885
1105 527
1268 598
4012 1826
8221 3732
1502 665
1531 680
1314 583
1623 591
11944 5988
1984 860
2932 1341
3426 1544
2348 982
81093 37275

HaHeBpaGOTEHMﬂMuaCHODEAHaHMOHaﬂHaHpMHaﬂHOCT

MPETNEAQ

co cocTojba Ha 30.06.2015 roguHa

AnbGaHuu
Ce XKenn
7 8
1 1
233 94
1 0
251 41
0 0
2 0
3511 1006
922 348
0 0
21 10
5 5
1068 391
0
0
1
167 24
3825 838
7 6
0 0
149 66
169 49
0
0
95 33
2 0
5452 1324
1003 346
1 1
9632 2546
3 2
26521 7132

Typun

Ce
9

39
167
106
160

24

17
612
312

13
335
12

25
21
297
20
162
159

299
137

311
47
701
102
90
4188

YKenun
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83
40
56

141
48
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73
45

74
46

90
25
146
40
33
1132

Pomun

Ce
11

138
417

98
158
12
456
235
106

196
335
359

29
120

452

30
78
876

12
47
11
1793
25

245
339
6585

YKenun

12

48
201

34
4

120
51
39
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85
112
12
50
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140
2254
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Bowraum

Ce YKeHu

17 18
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O6pasey - 3
Apyrun
Ce YKeHn
19 20
5 3
77 35
6 2
173 42
2 0
4 1
437 104
475 80
1
1
21 13
62 16
7 2
1
5 4
21
23 11
1 0
24 13
272 111
56 17
3 1
1 1
43 17
6 1
313 160
212 61
3 0
62 16
17 7
2334 729



